Bendix Part No. Mfg. Caliper Model FMSI OE Cross Reference/Part Numbers
AMPM1311BA Meritor EX225 H2 1311 (M) 3222-F-2467, (M) KIT2252H2BE, (M) KIT2252H2CD, (M) KIT2252H2DA, (M) MMD1311AF,
(M) 2252H2BA, (M) 2252H2CE, (M) MMD1311AF, (A) ADB1311
AMPM1312BA Meritor D-LISA 1312 (M) MDP5019, (M) MMD1312AF, (M) 68932068NZP,  (A) ADB1312
AMPM1323BA Meritor EX225 H3 Transit 1323 (M) MMD1323AF
AMPM1370BA Meritor EX225 L2 1370 (M) KIT2252L2CD, (M) MMD1370AF
AMPM1407BA Meritor D-ELSA 1407 (M) MMD1407AF, (M) MDP5110, (A) ADB1407FE, (A) ADB1407AFE
AMPB1441BA Haldex, Bendix DB22, ESD225 1441 (H) 79022012, (H) 976003
AMPW1518BA WABCO PAN 17 1518 (M) MMD1518AF (W) 12 999 806, (W) 12 999 703VT, (Ma) 21112999703VT, (A) ADB1518
AMPM1438BA WABCO PAN 19 1438 (M) 12-999-737VT,  (Ma) 261112999747VT, (A) ADB1438, (M) MMD1438AF
AMPM1525BA Meritor DX195 1525 (M) 15224835, (M) 15224835A, (M) MMD1525AF, (A) ADB1525FE
AMPM1526BA Meritor DX225 1526 (M) MMD1526AF
AMPH1527BA Haldex DB22 1527 (M) MMD1527AF, (H) 79022008, (H) 79022031, (H) MPBD1527HD, (H) MPBD1527CV, (H) MPBD1527XT
AMPM1560BA Meritor D DUCO 1560 (M) MMD1560AF
AMPM1708BA Meritor ELSA 225-3 1708 (V) 21024702, (M) MDP5119
AMPW1777BA WABCO PAN 22, MAXX22T™ 1777 (H) S-32676-1, (H) S-35305-0, (G) G6988, (W) 1299796, (W) 6402229272, (W) 6402259222
AMPW2061BA WABCO MAXXUS™ 2061 (W) 6403229342, (M) MMD2061AG, (M) MMD2061AF
35500 Chester Road • Avon, Ohio 44011 • 1-800-247-2725 (1-800-AIR-BRAKE) • bendix.com
BW7627 ©2024 Bendix Commercial Vehicle Systems LLC, a member of Knorr-Bremse • 4/24 • All Rights Reserved
Your One-Stop Shop for
ADB Replacement Parts.

150.00AMR2260N Ridewell® Trailer Axles Trailer Bendix, WABCO,
Haldex
ADB22X-LT,
PAN 22, DB22LD 434.00
AMR2261N Hendrickson Trailer WABCO PAN 22 430.00
AMR2263N SAF Holland Trailer SAF Holland P89 & P89 Plus 430.00 57.50
All Makes Pad
Part Number FMSI Primary OEMs Primary
Vehicle Type Make Caliper
Model
AMPM1311BA 1311 MCI® Transit Bus Meritor® EX225 H2
AMPM1312BA 1312 MCI, Neoplan®, Prevost®, Volvo® Transit Bus Meritor D-LISA
AMPM1323BA 1323 Various Transit Bus Meritor EX225 H3 Transit
AMPM1370BA 1370 Freightliner®, Volvo-Mack Truck Line Haul Meritor EX225 L2
AMPM1407BA 1407 MAN®, Setra®, Van Hool® Transit Bus Meritor D-ELSA
AMPW1438BA 1438 Various Trailer WABCO® PAN 19
AMPB1441BA 1441 Various Trailer Haldex®, Bendix® DB22, ESD225
AMPW1518BA 1518 Various Cozad Trailers,
Mack Trucks WABCO PAN 17
AMPM1525BA 1525 Various Trailer Meritor DX195